4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

0185076F
0185078F
1196936F
0185073F
0185079F
0185067F
0185085F
0185032F
0185051F
0185010F
2044282F
0185012F
0185052F
2044297F
0185034F
0185098F
0185015F
0185009F
0185057F
0185028F
1197744F
2044290F
0185071F
0089681F
0185002F
0185016F
1197469F
0185035F
0185090F
0185072F
0185039F
0185018F
0185025F
0185019F
0185047F
0185089F
0185021F
0185030F
0185070F
1239196F

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

.

NN N
OO

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

25 18:30:
25 18:30:
25 18:30:

Cod

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
45 GPS
45 +0
45 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB1703B6 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703A9 | 21.08 18:
| DAAAG6553 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703BB | 21.08 18:
|DB1703B0O | 21.08 18:
|DB170365 | 21.08 18:
|DA4A6371 | 21.08 18:
|DB170363 | 21.08 18:
|DAGT7E742 | 21.08 18:
| DAAAG5CD | 21.08 18:
| DAAAG4D3 | 21.08 18:
| DAAAGSFT7 | 21.08 18:
|DB170399 | 21.08 18:
| DA4AG4T75 | 21.08 18:
| DAAAG450 | 21.08 18:
| DAAAG46E | 21.08 18:
|DB17039D | 21.08 18:
| DA4AG4E8 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703AE | 21.08 18:
| DA4AG6296 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703B8 | 21.08 18:
| DAAAG3AG | 21.08 18:
| DAAAGS59F | 21.08 18:
|DB1703BA | 21.08 18:
|DB17038C | 21.08 18:
|DB1703B2 | 21.08 18:
|DB17039C | 21.08 18:
|DB170388 | 21.08 18:
|DA4AG3B5 | 21.08 18:
| DA4AG2A4 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703B3 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703B1 | 21.08 18:
| DAAAG558 | 21.08 18:
|DB170393 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703A2 | 21.08 18:
| DAAAGA0D | 21.08 18:
| DA4AG2D1 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703B7 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703A1 | 21.08 18:
| DA4AG636B | 21.08 18:
concurs: 30472

Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

2.3 50 2025 03256

| SERVER

Cruti Fratii
25°

47" 44" E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80001E0C


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102405_1755801045.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2

imbarcati: 5

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0185017F
0185005F
0185064F
0185003F
0185058F
0185059F
0862410F
0185006F
0185029F
0089672F

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

Comisia control

30472

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:45 GPS
:45 +0
:45 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB17037F | 21.08 18:
| DA4AG6458 | 21.08 18:
| DAAAGSHE3 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703B4 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703BD | 21.08 18
| DAAAG372 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703B9 | 21.08 18:
| DAAAG37B | 21.08 18:
| DAAAG6530 | 21.08 18:
|DB1703C1 | 21.08 18:

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Cruti Fratii
25° 47"

44" E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

241938
80001E0C

Pag.:

2.3 50 2025 03256

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102405_1755801045.pdf

